2017 Porsche 718 Boxster S
Our Price $0
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

LUGGAGE NET IN PASSENGER FOOTWELL
$300
MODEL DESIGNATION ON DOORS IN SILVER
$1,730
NAVIGATION MODULE FOR PORSCHE COMMUNICATION
MODULE
-inc: (PCM)
$2,070
PORSCHE ACTIVE SUSPENSION MANAGEMENT (PASM)
SPORT
-inc: (20 mm Lower)
$320
POWER FOLDING SIDE MIRRORS
$1,370
PREMIUM PACKAGE W/18- WAY ADAPTIVE SPORT SEATS
$730
SEAT VENTILATION
SMOKING PACKAGE
$2,890
SPORTS EXHAUST SYSTEM W/SPORT TAILPIPES IN SILVER
$530
VEHICLE KEY PAINTED W/LEATHER KEY POUCH
$185
WHEEL CENTER CAPS W/COLORED PORSCHE CREST
$1,085
WHEELS PAINTED IN PLATINUM SATIN
- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type - Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo Access  - Systems Monitor - Valet Function
- Vinyl Door Trim Insert
Mechanical
- 16.9 Gal. Fuel Tank  - 3.89 Axle Ratio
- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill
Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Polished Tailpipe Finisher
- Electric Power-Assist Steering - Engine Auto Stop-Start Feature
- Engine: 2.5L Turbocharged Boxer 4-Cylinder -inc: direct fuel injection
- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars - Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers - Rear-Wheel Drive
- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs  - Strut Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Transmission: 6-Speed Manual -inc: dual mass flywheel
We at Millenia Motors Inc., are in no way affiliated with Porsche® Cars North America. We are not a Porsche® Dealer, nor do we represent ourselves as a Porsche® Franchise
Dealership.
Millenia Motors
Millenia Motors
View this car on our website at milleniamotors.com/7145140
Website: milleniamotors.com
Phone: (407) 402-5553
Map: 135 Mingo Trail, Longwood, FL 32750
GUARDS RED
LUXOR BEIGE, LEATHER SEAT TRIM
$3,465
18-WAY ADAPTIVE SPORT SEATS PLUS
-inc: Memory Package,
BLACK TOP
$1,580
WHEELS: 20" CARRERA S
-inc: Tires: 20"
$19,815
Option Packages Total
© 2025 AutoRevo - All rights reserved. - Powered by AutoRevo